
First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone Committee Services
Teresa Prinzo  Family Center teresa@familycenter.org 931-388-3840

Dawn Taylor  Family Center dawn@familycenter.org 931-388-3840

Linda Crockett Bridges DVC Lindaj@bridgesdvc.org 615-591-7752 Rank & Review CEO Bridges Domestic Violence Help

Erin Armitage Bridges DVC ErinA@bridgesdvc.org 615-927-1558 Rank & Review

Bill Basinger Buffalo Valley Inc. billbasinger@buffalovalley.org 800-447-2766 x4  Buffalo Valley (BVI)

Debbie Hillin Buffalo Valley Inc. debbiehillin@buffalovalley.org 800-447-2766 Addiction Services

Jerry Risner Buffalo Valley Inc. jerryrisner@buffalovalley.org 800-447-2766 Exe. Dir. Buffalo Valley Inc

Debbie Hillin Buffalo Valley Inc. debbiehillin@buffalovalley.org 615-975-0196 Rank & Review

Cindy Sims Center of Hope csims@centerofhopetn.org 931-840-0916 Coordinated Entry

Brooke Osborn Center of Hope TN bosborn@centerofhopetn.org 931-840-0916 ext. 103 Domestic Violence Help

Cindy Sims Center of Hope TN csims@centerofhopetn.org 931-840-0916 ext. 103 Exe. Dir. Domestic Violence

John Sanders Centerstone John.Sanders@centerstone.org 615.460.4440 Liason for Healthcare Assistance/Housing

Catherine Fearn Centerstone SSVF catherine.fearn@centerstone.org 931-237-3924 Rank & Review

Lamonte Wiggins Centerstone SSVF lamonte.wiggins@centerstone.org 615-708-1604 Coordinated Entry

Claudette Fizer Cheatham Co. Schools Homeless Liasion Claudette.Fizer@ccstn.org  (615) 792-5664 School Liason

Abbe Van Gorder CHP abbe@communityhousingpartnershipwc.org  (615) 790-5556 Scribe Low income housing/ COC Lead

Rae Sanchez CHP rae@chpwc.org 615-790-5556 Membership COC Lead

Stephen Murray CHP murray@chpwc.org 615-790-5556 Rank & Review

Zabrina Minor Gregg CHP zabrina@chpwc.org 615-790-5556 Coordinated Entry

Martias Kendrick City of Clarksville martias.kendrick@cityofclarksville.com 931-648-6133 Membership

Jean Adcock City of Clarksville Planning jean.adcock@cityofclarksville.com 931-648-6133 Membership Liason for City of Clarksville Homeless Help

Keith Lampkin City of Clarksville Planning keith.lampkin@cityofclarksville.com (931) 645-7453 Director for City of Clarksville

Martias Kendrick City of Clarksville Planning martias.kendrick@cityofclarksville.com (931) 645-7453 Liason for City of Clarksville Homeless Help

Kathleen Sauseda City of Franklin Housing Development Kathleens@franklintn.gov (615) 550-6608 Liason for City of Franklin Housing Homeless

Grant Green City of Hendersonville Planning ggreen@hvilletn.org 615.264.5316 BOMA advisors for Hendersonville

Keith Free City of Hendersonville Planning kfree@hvilletn.org 615.264.5316 Liason for City of Hendersonville Homeless Help

James Burrow City of Lewisburg Police james.burrow@lewisburgtn.gov (931) 359-4044 Liason for City of Lewisburg Law Enforcement Help

Scott Braden City of Lewisburg Police scott.braden@lewisburgtn.gov (931) 359-4044  City of Lewisburg Law Enforcement Liason 

Tim Jones Columbia Cares timjones@columbiacares.org (931) 381-0114 Liason for HIV/AIDS Help

Letitia Franklin Columbia Cares letitafranklin@columbiacares.org 931-381-0114 X11 Liason for HIV/AIDS Help

Justin Singleton Dept. of TN Homeless/McKinney Vento Coordinator justin.singleton@tn.gov  (615) 580-2036 Liason for Dept of TN Homeless McKinney Vento Homeless Help
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Linda Crockett Jackson Bridges DVC lindaj@bridgesdvc.org

Bill Basinger Buffalo Valley Inc. billbasinger@buffalovalley.org

Debbie Hillin Buffalo Valley Inc. debbiehillin@buffalovalley.org

Jerry Risner Buffalo Valley Inc. jerryrisner@buffalovalley.org

Julie Crawford Buffalo Valley Inc. JulieCrawford@buffalovalley.org

Brooke Osborn Center of Hope TN bosborn@centerofhopetn.org

Cindy Sims Center of Hope TN csims@centerofhopetn.org

John Sanders Centerstone John.Sanders@centerstone.org

Claudette Fizer Cheatham Co. Schools Homeless Liasion Claudette.Fizer@ccstn.org

Abbe Van Gorder CHP abbe@communityhousingpartnershipwc.org

Rae Sanchez CHP rae@communityhousingpartnershipwc.org

Stephen Murray CHP snmurray@charter.net

Jean Adcock City of Clarksville Planning jean.adcock@cityofclarksville.com

Keith Lampkin City of Clarksville Planning keith.lampkin@cityofclarksville.com

Martias Kendrick City of Clarksville Planning martias.kendrick@cityofclarksville.com

Kathleen Sauseda City of Franklin Housing Development Kathleens@franklintn.gov

Grant Green City of Hendersonville Planning ggreen@hvilletn.org

Keith Free City of Hendersonville Planning kfree@hvilletn.org

James Burrow City of Lewisburg Police james.burrow@lewisburgtn.gov

Scott Braden City of Lewisburg Police scott.braden@lewisburgtn.gov

Letitia Franklin Columbia Cares letitiafranklin@columbiacares.org

Tim Jones Columbia Cares timjones@columbiacares.org

Justin Singleton Dept. of TN Homeless/McKinney Vento Coordinator justin.singleton@tn.gov

Kevin Riggs Franklin Community Development kevin@franklincommunitychurch.org

Derwin Jackson Franklin Housing Authority djackson@franklinhousingauthority.com

Tena Payne Franklin Housing Authority tpayne@franklinhousingauthority.com

Anat Anais Homesafe executivedirector.homesafe@gmail.com

Angelina Nelson Montgomery Co. School District Angelina.Nelson@cmcss.net

Heather Guest Montgomery Co. School District heather.guest@cmcss.net

Eric Murry National Council HC for Homeless eric.murry@gmail.com

Bill Friskics-Warren Park Center Nashville bill.friskics-warren@parkcenternashville.org

Lisa Cobb Robertson Co. School District Homeless Liaison lisa.cobb@rcstn.net

Tom Ryals Shepherd's House shepherdshouse@lighttube.net

Dawn Taylor The Family Center dawn@familycenter.org

Clark Harrison Veterans Administration clarkton.harrison@va.gov

Jaha Martin Veterans Administration Jaha.Martin@va.gov

Anita Wilson anita.wilson@nashville.gov

marijo@comcast.net

joykellyhsa@comcast.net
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